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Offseason

Mon Feb 24 9:11am ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Regime 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1736.60 1550.20 2194.00

Prestige Worldwide 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1674.90 1540.30 2209.80

Ruckcess 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1629.30 1442.90 2178.30

My Insurrection 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1509.00 1745.20 1960.50

Loose Bowels 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1550.30 1699.40 1990.40

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ransom 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 10-3 1895.90 1578.20 2406.90

Johnny Clipboard 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1630.40 1632.70 2219.70

Steviejallday 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1771.50 1761.50 2414.40

House Targaryen 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1639.20 1731.70 2168.70

Fabb 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1478.60 1833.60 2062.90

Total Points
Steviejallday 2414.40

Ransom 2406.90

Johnny Clipboard 2219.70

Prestige Worldwide 2209.80

The Regime 2194.00

Ruckcess 2178.30

House Targaryen 2168.70

Fabb 2062.90

Loose Bowels 1990.40

My Insurrection 1960.50
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Al Williams 9 4 0 0.692 7-1 9-4 1799.10 1573.40 2406.30

Keene 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1645.00 1518.00 2244.80

My Next L! 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1582.60 1726.40 2172.80

Team Gryszko 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1634.60 1677.50 2197.30

B.P.H.T 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1498.00 1795.50 2024.10

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wan 11 2 0 0.846 8-0 11-2 1726.80 1514.00 2187.50

Assholeeeee 9 4 0 0.692 4-4 9-4 1599.70 1535.40 2039.90

TMoney 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1853.60 1718.80 2444.10

Duke 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1625.70 1709.30 2121.70

XtraBlak 2 11 0 0.154 0-8 2-11 1494.00 1690.80 2004.80

Total Points
TMoney 2444.10

Al Williams 2406.30

Keene 2244.80

Team Gryszko 2197.30

Wan 2187.50

My Next L! 2172.80

Duke 2121.70

Assholeeeee 2039.90

B.P.H.T 2024.10

XtraBlak 2004.80
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